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CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS

Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network
Access Community 
Health Network

3202 W. North Ave., 
Chicago
654  E. 47th St., 
Chicago
3303 W. 26th St., 
Chicago
3450 S. Archer Ave., 
Chicago
4839 W. 47th St., 
Chicago
2822 E. 83rd St., 
Chicago
7450 W. 63rd St., 
Summit
8321 W. North Ave., 
Melrose Park
8234 S. Ashland Ave., 
Chicago
13000 Maple Ave., 
Blue Island
7200 S. Ingleside Ave., 
Chicago
152 W. Lincoln Highway., 
Chicago Heights
6020 W. Diversey Ave., 
Chicago
3040 S. Cicero Ave., 
Cicero
2533 W. Cermak Road., 
Chicago
1817 S. Loomis St. , 
Chicago
3700 W. 26th St., 
Chicago
1 N. Broadway., Des 
Plaines
1120 N. Arlington Heights 
Road., Arlington Heights
6240 W. 55th St., 
Chicago
5401 S. Wentworth Ave., 
Chicago
3800 W. Madison Ave., 
Chicago
2409 W. Warren Blvd., 
Chicago
3752 W. 16th St., 
Chicago
5159 S. Ashland Ave., 
Chicago
2653 W. Ogden Ave., 
Chicago
2701 W. 68th St., 
Chicago
4909 W. Division St., 
Chicago
1555 W. Howard St., 
Chicago

Access Community 
Health Network
AHS Family Health 
Center
AHS Family Health 
Center
AHS Family Health 
Center
AHS Family Health 
Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
Alivio Medical Center
American Indian Health 
Service of Chicago
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Aunt Martha's Health & 
Wellness
Beloved Community 
Family Wellness Center
Beloved Community 
Family Wellness Center
Beloved Community 
Family Wellness Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center
Chicago Family Health 
Center

1723 Howard St.,
Evanston
2501 W. Peterson Ave., 
Chicago
6301 N. Western Ave.,  
Chicago
8800 N. Lockwood Ave., 
Skokie
8321 W. Golf Rd., 
Niles
2355 S. Western Ave., Chicago
966 W. 21st St., Chicago
3120 S. Kostner Ave., Chicago
1940 W. 18th St., Chicago
6447 W. Cermak Rd., Berwyn
1450 W. Cermak Ave., Chicago
4255 W. 63rd St., Chicago
4326 W. Montrose Ave., 
Chicago
1536 Vincennes Ave., 
Chicago Heights
233 W. Joe Orr Rd., 
Chicago Heights
3528 E. 118th St., 
Chicago
17850 S. Kedzie Ave., 
Hazel Crest
52 W. 162nd St., 
South Holland
500 Dixie Highway., 
Chicago Heights
15420 Dixie Highway., 
Harvey
23485 S Western Ave., 
Park Forest
2641 W. Division St., 
Chicago
12021 S Harlem Ave., 
Palos Heights
6821 S. Halsted St., 
Chicago
6853 S. Halsted St., 
Chicago
2338 New St., 
Blue Islandt
120 W. 111th St., 
Chicago
2100 E. 87th St., 
Chicago
9119 S. Exchange Ave., 
Chicago
570 E. 115th St., 
Chicago
10536 S. Ewing Ave., 
Chicago
3223 W. 63rd St., 
Chicago



CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS

Christian Community 
Health Center
Christian Community 
Health Center
Christian Community 
Health Center
Christian Community 
Health Center
Christian Community 
Health Center
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Erie Family Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Esperanza Health 
Centers
Family Christian Health 
Center
Family Christian Health 
Center
Family Christian Health 
Center
Family Christian Health 
Center
Friend Health

9718 S. Halsted St., 
Chicago
1701 W. 87th St., 
Chicago
364 Torrence Ave., 
Calumet City
901 E. Sibley Blvd., 
South Holland
2320 Thornton Lansing Road., 
Lansing
2750 W. North Ave., 
Chicago
4747 N. Kedzie Ave., 
Chicago
2418 W. Division St., 
Chicago
4015 N. Ashland Ave.,
Chicago
5215 N. California Ave., 
Chicago
1701 W. Superior St., 
Chicago
646 N. Lawndale Ave., 
Chicago
1147 N. Western Ave., 
Chicago
1504 S. Albany Ave., 
Chicago
5110 N. Damen Ave., 
Chicago
1285 Hartrey Ave. , 
Evanston
1940 S. Western Ave., 
Chicago
4700 S. California Ave., 
Chicago
4058 W. 63rd St., 
Chicago
3059 W. 26th St., 
Chicago
4350 S. Laporte Ave., 
Chicago
4720 S. California Ave., 
Chicago
2724 W. Cermak Rd., 
Chicago
6550 S. Richmond St., 
Chicago
31 W. 155th St., 
Harvey
19767 Torrence Ave., 
Lynwood
713 E. 142nd St., 
Dolton
15620 Wood St., 
Harvey
6250 S. Cottage Grove Ave. 
Chicago

Friend Health

Friend Health

Friend Health

Friend Health

Greater Family Health

Greater Family Health

Greater Family Health

Greater Family Health

Hamdard Health 
Alliance
Haymarket Center

Haymarket Center

Haymarket Center

Haymarket Center

Heartland Alliance 
Health
Heartland Alliance 
Health
Heartland Alliance 
Health
Howard Brown Health
Howard Brown Health
Howard Brown Health
Howard Brown Health

Howard Brown Health

Howard Brown Health

Howard Brown Health

Howard Brown Health

Inner-City Muslim
Action Network (IMAN)
Inner-City Muslim
Action Network (IMAN)
IWS Family Health

IWS Family Health

Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center

5635 S. Pulaski Rd., 
Chicago
4802 S. Ashland Ave., 
Chicago
5843 S. Western Ave., 
Chicago
25 W. 47th St., 
Chicago
135 E. Irving Park Rd., 
Streamwood
10225 Grand Avenue., 
Franklin Park
345 W. Northwest Hwy. 
Palatine
300 McHenry Road 
Wheeling
1542 W. Devon Ave. 
Chicago
932 W. Washington Blvd. 
Chicago
108 N. Sangamon St. 
Chicago
120 N. Sangamon St. 
Chicago
124 N. Sangamon St. 
Chicago
932 W. Washington Blvd. 
Chicago
5501 S. Halsted St. 
Chicago
4009 N. Broadway St. 
Chicago
641 W. 63rd St., Chicago
1525 E. 55th St., Chicago
641 W. 63rd St., Chicago
3533 W. North Ave., 
Chicago
3501 N. Halsted St. 
Chicago
1023 W. Irving Park Rd. 
Chicago
6500 N. Clark St. 
Chicago
4025 N. Sheridan Road 
Chicago
2744 W. 63rd St. 
Chicago
2749 W. 63rd St. 
Chicago
3600 W. Fullerton Ave. 
Chicago
6416 W Belmont Ave 
Chicago
3256 W. 24th St. 
Chicago
5122 S. Archer Ave. 
Chicago



CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS

Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Lawndale Christian 
Health Center
Legacy Medical Care, 
Inc.
Legacy Medical Care, 
Inc.
Midwest Refuah Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center
Mile Square Health 
Center

2411 W. 55th St. 
Chicago
3860 W. Ogden Ave. 
Chicago
3517 W. Arthington St. 
Chicago
3750 W. Ogden Ave. 
Chicago
3219 W. Carroll Ave. 
Chicago
200 S. Sacramento Blvd. 
Chicago
402 N. St Louis Ave. 
Chicago
415 S. Kilpatrick Ave. 
Chicago
5002 W. Madison St. 
Chicago
4207 W. Carroll Ave. 
Chicago
3330 W. Carroll Ave. 
Chicago
825 N. Christiana Ave. 
Chicago
1485 S. Canal St. 
Chicago
3910 W. Ogden Ave. 
Chicago
3745 W. Ogden Ave. 
Chicago
2715 W. Harrison St. 
Chicago
3824 W. Ogden Ave. 
Chicago
6620 Barrington Rd. 
Hannover Park
3030 W. Salt Creek Lane 
Arlington Heights
6374 N. Lincoln Ave. 
Chicago
641 W. 63rd St. 
Chicago
6835 S. Normal Blvd. 
Chicago
839 W. 79th St. 
Chicago
7037 S. Stony Island Ave. 
Chicago
4630 S. Bishop St. 
Chicago
4747 W. Cermak Rd. 
Cicero
3050 W. 39th Place 
Chicago
1220 S. Wood St. 
Chicago
2710 S. Dearborn St. 
Chicago

Mile Square Health 
Center
Near North Health

Near North Health

Near North Health

Near North Health

Near North Health

Near North Health

Near North Health

PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
PCC Community 
Wellness Center
Pillars Community 
Health
Pillars Community 
Health
Pillars Community 
Health
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.

55 W. Cermak Rd., 
Chicago
4259 S. Berkeley St., 
Chicago
4829 S. Cottage Grove 
Ave., Chicago
1520 N. Kostner Ave., 
Chicago
150 E. Huron St., 
Chicago
1276 N. Clybourn Ave., 
Chicago
800 N. Kedzie Ave., 
Chicago
4140 N. Broadway., 
Chicago
5359 W. Fullerton Ave., 
Chicago
2434 W. Division St., 
Chicago
3030 N. Mobile Ave., 
Chicago
6201 Roosevelt Rd., 
Berwyn
1111 W. Superior St., 
Melrose Park
14 Lake St.,
Oak Park
5425 W. Lake St., 
Chicago
1 Erie Court.,
Oak Park
3456 W. Franklin Blvd., 
Chicago
3 Erie Court.,
Oak Park
1 Erie Court.,
Oak Park
115 N. Parkside Ave., 
Chicago
1 Erie Court.,
Oak Park
1 Erie Court.,
Oak Park
321 N. La Grange Rd., 
La Grange Park
105 E. Burlington St., 
Riverside
7666 W. 63rd St., 
Summit
3924 W. Fullerton Ave., 
Chicago
1649 N. Pulaski Ave., 
Chicago
1920 N. Hamlin Ave., 
Chicago
5635 W. Belmont Ave., 
Chicago



CODE PARENT ORGANIZATION ADDRESS

PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
PrimeCare Community 
Health, Inc.
Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

Tapestry 360 Health

TCA Health, Inc. - NFP

TCA Health, Inc. - NFP

TCA Health, Inc. - NFP

TCA Health, Inc. - NFP

TCA Health, Inc. - NFP

VNA Health Care

1431 N. Western Ave., 
Chicago
1127 N. Oakley Blvd., 
Chicago
1431 N. Western Ave., 
Chicago
1431 N. Western Ave., 
Chicago
1431 N. Western Ave., 
Chicago
3436 W. Wilson Ave., 
Chicago
4930 N. Sawyer Ave., 
Chicago
3737 W. Lawrence Ave., 
Chicago
3154 N. Clark St. 
,Chicago
4423 N. Ravenswood 
Ave., Chicago
2645 W. Lawrence Ave. 
Chicago
845 W. Wilson Ave., 
Chicago
5900 N. Glenwood Ave., 
Chicago
2200 W. Touhy Ave., 
Chicago
1400 W. Greenleaf Ave., 
Chicago
1300 W. Devon Ave., 
Chicago
6631 N. Bosworth Ave., 
Chicago
1631 W. Jonquil Terrace., 
Chicago
8324 Skokie Blvd., 
Skokie
6700 N. Greenview Ave., 
Chicago
8425 Cottage Grove 
Ave., Chicago
8419 S. Cottage Grove 
Ave., Chicago
1029 E. 130th St. 
Chicago
13100 S. Doty Ave., 
Chicago
13336 S. Baltimore Ave., 
Chicago
801 Villa St., Elgin


